Middlewich Primary School

Meetings

Date
Thu 13 Oct 2022

Fri 4 Nov 2022

Tue 15 Nov 2022
Tue 22 Nov 2022
Thu 2 Feb 2023

Thu 2 Feb 2023
Fri 3 Mar 2023

Tue 28 Mar 2023
Thu 11 May 2023

Thu 11 May 2023

Fri 9 Jun 2023

Start
16:00

08:30

08:00
17:00
16:00

16:00

08:30

17:00
16:00

16:00

08:30

End
17:30

10:00

09:00
19:00
17:30

18:00

10:00

19:00
17:30

18:00

10:00

Committee

Pupil Welfare, Curriculum &
Partnerships

Safeguarding, Finance &
Staffing

Pay Committee
Middlewich Primary School

Pupil Welfare, Curriculum &
Partnerships

Pupil Welfare, Curriculum &
Partnerships

Safeguarding, Finance &
Staffing

Middlewich Primary School

Pupil Welfare, Curriculum &
Partnerships

Pupil Welfare, Curriculum &
Partnerships

Safeguarding, Finance &
Staffing

Meeting

PWCP committee meeting for
Middlewich Primary

SFS committee autumn term

Pay committee
FGB 1 autumn term

PWCP committee for Middlewich
Primary

PWCP Committee Spring term
SFS committee spring term

FGB 2 spring term

PWCP committee for Middlewich
Primary

PWCP committee Summer term

SFS committee Summer term





