## Middlewich Primary School

## Meetings

Date	Start	End	Committee	Meeting
Thu 13 Oct 2022	16:00	17:30	Pupil Welfare, Curriculum & Partnerships	PWCP committee meeting for Middlewich Primary
Fri 4 Nov 2022	08:30	10:00	Safeguarding, Finance & Staffing	SFS committee autumn term
Tue 15 Nov 2022	08:00	09:00	Pay Committee	Pay committee
Tue 22 Nov 2022	17:00	19:00	Middlewich Primary School	FGB 1 autumn term
Thu 2 Feb 2023	16:00	17:30	Pupil Welfare, Curriculum & Partnerships	PWCP committee for Middlewich Primary
Thu 2 Feb 2023	16:00	18:00	Pupil Welfare, Curriculum & Partnerships	PWCP Committee Spring term
Fri 3 Mar 2023	08:30	10:00	Safeguarding, Finance & Staffing	SFS committee spring term
Tue 28 Mar 2023	17:00	19:00	Middlewich Primary School	FGB 2 spring term
Thu 11 May 2023	16:00	17:30	Pupil Welfare, Curriculum & Partnerships	PWCP committee for Middlewich Primary
Thu 11 May 2023	16:00	18:00	Pupil Welfare, Curriculum & Partnerships	PWCP committee Summer term
Fri 9 Jun 2023	08:30	10:00	Safeguarding, Finance & Staffing	SFS committee Summer term